

| | | | | | | |
|--|------|------|------|------|------|--------|
| reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | | | | | | 762.26 |
| 8. Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) | | | | | | |
| a) Basic | 1.60 | 0.69 | 1.26 | 3.56 | 2.45 | 3.36 |
| b) Diluted | 1.60 | 0.69 | 1.26 | 3.56 | 2.45 | 3.36 |

Notes :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.ngind.com)

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

RAJESH GOENKA

Whole-time-Director

DIN-00157319

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.02. 2020

| | | | |
|--|------------|------------|-----------|
| Amount of item that will not be reclassified to profit or loss | | | |
| Income tax on items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss | | | |
| Item that will be reclassified to profit or loss | | | |
| Income tax on items that will be reclassified to profit or loss | | | |
| 12. Total Comprehensive income | | | |
| 13. Extraordinary Items (Net of Tax expense Rs.Nil) | | | |
| 14. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 ± 13) | 969.55 | 384.30 | 2,753.7 |
| 15. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each) | 186,695.75 | 186,695.75 | 186,695.7 |
| 16. Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year | | | |
| 17. Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items - not annualised) | | | |
| (a) Basic | 0.05 | 0.02 | 0.1 |
| (b) Diluted | 0.05 | 0.02 | 0.1 |
| 18. Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items - not annualised) | | | |
| (a) Basic | 0.05 | 0.02 | 0.1 |
| (b) Diluted | 0.05 | 0.02 | 0.1 |

NOTE TO THE STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS :

- The Financial statements of the company have been prepared in accordance with under the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended (Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter ended on December : Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting he
- This statement is as per Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure
- The Company is engaged in Non Banking Finance Company.
- Previous year's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary in order

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.02.2020

THE GROB TEA CO. LTD
Regd Office : "Haute Street", 9th Floor, 86A, Topsia Road, Kolkata 700046
Phone No. +91-33-4003-1325/26
Email : grobtea@rawalwasia.co.in, Website : www.grobtea.com
CIN : L74110WB1895PLC000963

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(₹ in Lacs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 | Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 | Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 | Nine Months Ended 31.12.2018 |
|---------|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|
| | (Refer Notes below) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 2,433.47 | 2,437.05 | 7,012.50 | 6,637.28 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Item | 166.41 | 97.98 | 1,683.58 | 1,324.70 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary Item | 166.41 | 97.98 | 1,683.58 | 1,324.70 |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Item | 166.41 | 93.98 | 1,683.58 | 1,304.70 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the Period after tax and other Comprehensive Income for the period after tax | 166.00 | 119.04 | 1,724.59 | 1,364.18 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 116.23 | 116.23 | 116.23 | 116.23 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year) | | | | |
| 8 | a) Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each for continuing and discontinued operations) : | | | | |
| | 1. Basic & Diluted EPS before Exceptional Items (not annualised) | 14.32 | 8.09 | 144.85 | 112.25 |
| | 2. Basic & Diluted EPS after Exceptional Items (not annualised) | 14.32 | 8.09 | 144.85 | 112.25 |

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results ended December 31, 2019 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on website of the National Stock Exchange of India i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.grobtea.com

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

(P. K. Agarwal)

Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th February, 2020

MANGALAM INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L65993WB1983PLC035815

Regd. Office : Subol Dutt Building, 13, Brabourne Road, Mezzanine Floor, Kolkata 700 001, (W.B.)

Telephone : 033 2231 5686, E-mail : mifi@mifindia.com, Website : www.mifindia.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

| PARTICULARS | Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2019 | Nine Months ended Dec. 31, 2019 | Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2018 | Yearended March 31, 2019 |
|---|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------------|
| | (Un-Audited) | (Un-Audited) | (Un-Audited) | (Audited) |
| Total income from operations (net) | 55.951 | 176.541 | 176.989 | 230.259 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | 49.875 | 18.622 | -46.376 | 2.625 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) | 49.875 | 18.622 | -46.376 | 2.625 |
| Equity Share Capital | 9616.435 | 9616.435 | 9616.435 | 9616.435 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year) | 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000 | 6182.149 |
| Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each) | | | | |
| Basic : | 0.005 | 0.002 | -0.005 | 0.000 |
| Diluted : | 0.005 | 0.002 | -0.005 | 0.000 |
| Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each) | | | | |
| Basic : | 0.005 | 0.002 | -0.005 | 0.000 |
| Diluted : | 0.005 | 0.002 | -0.005 | 0.000 |

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 is available on the Company's and Stock Exchange websites. Company's website : <http://www.mifindia.com/investor.html> BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com

Notes :

- The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th, February 2020.
- In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Mangalam Industrial Finance Limited for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2019. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of
Mangalam Industrial Finance Limited

SD/-

Pradeep Kumar Daga

DIN : 00080515

Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.02.2020

Handwritten signature and date: *PKA (KAL)* 15/02/2020
P-25

গত ১০ দিনে হাটবে
রয়ার গোলা হামলায় ১৩
ক সেনা নিহত হওয়ার পর
স্ব আসাদ-বিরোধী কয়েকটি
দ্রাহী মিত্র দলকে নিয়ে পাষ্টা
লা জোরদার করেছে।
বুধবার এরদোয়ান বলেন,
স্ব এ মাসের শেষেই
লিবার তুর্কি পর্যবেক্ষণ
উত্তল থেকে সিরিয়ার
কারি বাহিনীকে হটতে
পরিষ্কার তাছাড়া, সিরিয়া
হনীকে হামলার কোনো
যাগ না দেওয়ার জন্যও
দোয়ান তুরস্কের সিরীয়
দ্রাহী মিত্র দলগুলোকে
হানও জানিয়েছেন। হুঁশিয়ারি
য় এরডোয়ান বলেন,
বিক্ষণ ফাডি কিংবা অন্যান্য
গাগুলোতে আমাদের
নারা সামান্যতম আহত হলেও
মি এখান থেকে ঘোষণা দিয়ে
ছি যে, আমরা আজ থেকেই
গটি জায়গায় সরকারি
হনী (সিনিয়া) ওপর আঘাত
বা।
‘যে কোনো ভাবে
গশপথ বা স্থলপথে এ হামলা
তে আমরা কোনো দ্বিধা করব
লাগাতার হামলা চলবে,’
স্কের রাজধানী আঙ্কারায়
কু পাটির সদস্যদের সামনে
খা বলেন এরদোয়ান।
রয়ার হাটবে এর লড়াই নয়
ধরে চলা সিরিয়ার গৃহযুদ্ধে
গরা ও দামেস্কের মাঝে হওয়া
হিউলোর মধ্যে সবচেয়ে
তর আকার ধারণ করেছে।
এই যুদ্ধে তুরস্কের সেনা
হতের ঘটনা আঙ্কারা এবং
রয়ার মধ্যে সংঘাত সৃষ্টি
হচ্ছে। যুদ্ধে সিরিয়ার
সেডেট বাশার আল আসাদকে
নি দিচ্ছে রশিয়া ও ইরান।

০০১

১. টেলি: ৯০৭৩৯৩৩০০৩

২. আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ (লাক টাকায়)

| | ৩১.১২.২০১৯ | ৩১.১২.২০১৮ |
|-------------|-------------|------------|
| ১৩১.৬৬২,১০৬ | ১১৮,৯৯৭,১৮১ | |
| ৩,৮৪৬,৫৫২ | ২,৫০৭,৩৯৭ | |
| ৩,৮৪৬,৫৫২ | ২,৫০৭,৩৯৭ | |
| ৪৭,৯৯৪,০০০ | ৪৭,৯৯৪,০০০ | |
| | ০.৮০ | ০.৫২ |
| | ০.৮০ | ০.৫২ |

পর্ষদের আদেশক্রমে
স্ব/- মহেশ্বর সিং
ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর
DIN: 07692374

নিস, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩
টির সারাংশ। ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৯
স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইট
পাওয়া যাবে।

| সময়কাল [সময়কালের (কর পরবর্তী) লাভ/(ক্ষতি) এবং অন্যান্য ব্যাপক আয় (কর পরবর্তী)-এর অন্তর্গত]-এর জনা মোট ব্যাপক আয় | ১.১৯ | ১.১৭ | ১.১৬ | ২.১০ |
|--|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (১০/- টাকা মুদ্রার) | ১,৪৫৭.৬৫ | ১,৪৫৭.৬৫ | ১,৪৫৭.৬৫ | ১,৪৫৭.৬৫ |
| সুরক্ষণ (পুনর্মূল্যায়ন সুরক্ষণ ব্যতীত সুরক্ষণ পূর্ববর্তের ব্যালান্সশীট অনুযায়ী) | ০.০০ | ০.০০ | ০.০০ | ০.০০ |
| শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (১০/- টাকা প্রতিটি) (চলতি এবং অচলতি কার্যক্রমের জন্য) (ভারতীয় টাকায়) | ০.০১ | -০.০৫ | ০.০১ | ০.০১ |
| মৌলিক: | ০.০১ | -০.০৫ | ০.০১ | ০.০১ |
| মিশ্রিত: | ০.০১ | -০.০৫ | ০.০১ | ০.০১ |

ব্রহ্মবা

- উপরিউক্ত অনির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলাফল অডিট কমিটি দ্বারা সমীক্ষিত এবং তদপরবর্তী সময়ে পরিচালন পর্বের ১৩ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২০ সভায় গৃহীত।
- পূর্ববর্তী সময়ের সংশ্লিষ্ট প্রয়োজনমতো সাক্ষ্য হওয়া হয়েছে যা দ্বারা বর্তমান সময়ের বিভাজন করা যায়।
- উপরোক্ত সেবি (লিস্টিং অ্যান্ড আদার ডিসক্রিচার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশন, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অধীনে স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জে ফাইল করা ত্রৈমাসিক এবং নয় মাস সময়ের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ ফর্ম্যাটের সারাংশ। বিএসই স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইট (www.bseindia.com) এবং এনএসই (www.nseindia.com) এবং কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট (www.ejectamarketing.com) -এ আর্থিক ফলাফলের সম্পূর্ণ ফর্ম্যাট পাওয়া যাবে।

বোর্ডের আদেশক্রমে
ইজেক্টা মার্কেটিং লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে
স্ব/-
রুহিনি কুমার চক্রবর্তী
পূর্ণ সময়ের ডিরেক্টর
DIN: 08124270

স্থান: কলকাতা
তারিখ: ১৩ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২০

THE GROB TEA CO. LTD
Regd Office: "Haute Street", 9th Floor, 86A, Topsia Road, Kolkata 700046
Phone No. +91-33-4003-1325/26
Email: grobtea@rawalwasia.co.in, Website: www.grobtea.com
CIN: L74110WB1895PLC000963

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(₹ in Lacs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 | Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 | Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 | Nine Months Ended 31.12.2018 |
|---------|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|
| | (Refer Notes below) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 2,433.47 | 2,437.05 | 7,012.50 | 6,637.28 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Item | 166.41 | 97.98 | 1,683.58 | 1,324.70 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary Item | 166.41 | 97.98 | 1,683.58 | 1,324.70 |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Item | 166.41 | 93.98 | 1,683.58 | 1,304.70 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the Period after tax and other Comprehensive Income for the period after tax) | 166.00 | 119.04 | 1,724.59 | 1,364.18 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 116.23 | 116.23 | 116.23 | 116.23 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year) | | | | |
| 8 | a) Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each for continuing and discontinued operations): | | | | |
| | 1. Basic & Diluted EPS before Exceptional Items (not annualised) | 14.32 | 8.09 | 144.85 | 112.25 |
| | 2. Basic & Diluted EPS after Exceptional Items (not annualised) | 14.32 | 8.09 | 144.85 | 112.25 |

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results ended December 31, 2019 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on website of the National Stock Exchange of India i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.grobtea.com

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(P.K. Agarwal)
Managing Director

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14th February, 2020

(ক) উপরোক্ত বিষয়টি সেবি (লিস্টিং ও বালিগেশন অ্যান্ড ডিসক্রিচার এক্সচেঞ্জ) পেশ করা ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৯ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৯ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের স্ট্যাডআলোন আর্থিক ফর্ম্যাট (www.bseindia.com এবং www.cse-india.com) এবং (খ) ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৯ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের উপরোক্ত আ র সভায় পরিচালন পর্ব দ্বারা অনুমোদিত।

স্থান: কলকাতা
তারিখ: ১৩ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২০

পেবকো
রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: ৮এ, মোনালি
ই-মেইল: ro@pebcomotors.co
CIN: L671

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৯ সমাপ্ত ৩য় ত্রৈমাসিক অনির্দিষ্ট

| ক্র. নং | বিবরণ | ৩ মাস সমাপ্ত ৩১.১২.২০১৯ (অনির্দিষ্ট) | ৩ মাস সমাপ্ত ৩১.১২.২০১৮ (অনির্দিষ্ট) |
|---------|--|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| ১. | মোট আয় | ৪,৫২৮.৩৫ | |
| ২. | নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালের জন্য (কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দফা পূর্ববর্তী) | ৪৭.৭০ | |
| ৩. | নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) কর পূর্ববর্তী সময়কালের জন্য (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দফা পূর্ববর্তী) | ৪৭.৭০ | |
| ৪. | নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) কর পরবর্তী সময়কালের জন্য (ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দফা পূর্ববর্তী) | ৭২.৬৩ | |
| ৫. | সময়কালের জন্য মোট আনুপাতিক আয় [সময়কালের জন্য লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সমন্বিত (কর পরবর্তী) এবং অন্যান্য আনুপাতিক আয় (কর পরবর্তী)] | ৭২.৬৩ | |
| ৬. | ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন | ১৯.৭৮ | |
| ৭. | মজুত (পুনর্মূল্যায়িত মজুত, বিগত বর্ষের নিরীক্ষিত উত্তরপত্র উল্লিখিত মত) | | |
| ৮. | শেয়ার-প্রতি আয় (১০/- টাকা প্রতিটি) (চালু থাকে ও ব্যাহত হওয়া কার্যাদির জন্য) মূল | ৭.২৮ | |
| | মিশ্রিত | ৭.২৮ | |

ব্রহ্মবা:
সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশন অ্যান্ড ডিসক্রিচার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগু-২০১৫ এবং নয় মাসের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ ফর্ম্যাটের নিরীক্ষিত স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইট www.cse-india.com এবং কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট www.pebcomotors.co

স্থান: কলকাতা
তারিখ: ১৪ নভেম্বর, ২০২০

অ্যাপেক্স ট্রেডার্স অ্যান্ড ব্রোকার্স প্রাইভেট লিমিটেড
CIN No. U51907WB1999PLC000000

রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: পোন্দার পয়েন্ট, ৩৩৩, ৩৩৩-৪০১৯ ০৮০০; ফ্যাক্স: ৩৩৩ ৪০১৯ ০৮২০

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৯ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাস সময়ের

| ক্র. নং | বিবরণ | ৩১.১২.২০১৯ (অনির্দিষ্ট) | ৩১.১২.২০১৮ (অনির্দিষ্ট) |
|---------|--|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| ১. | কার্যাদি থেকে মোট আয় | ০.০১ | |
| ২. | নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালের জন্য (কর, এবং ব্যতিক্রমী দফাদি পূর্ববর্তী) | (০.১৩) | |
| ৩. | নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালের জন্য কর পূর্ববর্তী (ব্যতিক্রমী দফাদি পরবর্তী) | (০.১৩) | |
| ৪. | নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) কর পরবর্তী সময়কালের জন্য (ব্যতিক্রমী দফাদি পরবর্তী) | (০.১৩) | |
| ৫. | মোট ব্যতিক্রমী আয় সময়কালের জন্য [লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালের জন্য (কর পরবর্তী) এবং অন্যান্য ব্যাপক আয় (কর পরবর্তী)-র অন্তর্গত জনা মোট ব্যাপক আয়] | (০.১৩) | |
| ৬. | চুকিয়ে দেওয়া ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন | ২০.০০ | |
| ৭. | শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (ইপিএস) (প্রতিটি ১০ টাকা মূল্যের ফেসভ্যালু) মৌলিক ও মিশ্রিত (*বাধিকীকরণ হয়নি) | (০.০৭) | |

ব্রহ্মবা:
(ক) উপরোক্ত বিষয়টি সেবি (লিস্টিং ও বালিগেশন অ্যান্ড ডিসক্রিচার এক্সচেঞ্জ) পেশ করা ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৯ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৯ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাস সময়ের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ ফর্ম্যাটের নিরীক্ষিত স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইটে পাওয়া যাবে। (খ) ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৯ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাস সময়ের সভায় পরিচালন পর্ব দ্বারা অনুমোদিত।

স্থান: কলকাতা
তারিখ: ১৩ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২০

EKaha 15/02/2020 P-4